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City of Columbia, SC

GO Bond Debt Service - Existing and Referendum-Approved New Bonds
LAYERED SOLUTION

Selected Statistics on New Bonds

Par Amount of New Bonds:
Project Fund Deposit:

Est. Costs of Issuance:
Rounding:

Total Interest Paid:

Principal Paid 2015-2027 (S):
Principal Paid 2015-2027 (%):

$58,100,000
$57,000,000
$1,098,600
$1,400

$38,644,953
$18,840,000
32% of Total Par
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City of Columbia, SC

GO Bond Debt Service - Existing and Referendum-Approved New Bonds

WRAPPED SOLUTION
Selected Statistics on New Bonds B
Par Amount of New Bonds: $58,100,000 B
Project Fund Deposit: $57,000,000 —
Est. Costs of Issuance: $1,098,600 —
Rounding: $1,400 —
Total Interest Paid: $48,543,720 -

I

Principal Paid 2015-2027 ($):  $6,505,000
N Principal Paid 2015-2027 (%): 11% of Total Par
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